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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Ecru
152
158
161
167

169
221
315
317

355
370
371
372
413

422
451
452
500

503
535
611
612
613

645
646
647
648

762
779
791
792
823

838
840
844
902

926
927
930
934
935

3011
3021

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

947
600

5103
2180
250

1054
448
216

1308

309
444
416
804

2708

411
1139
458

6113

1043
2293
552
577
424

2728
1113
1393
941

809
1194
658

2396
15479

1442
348

3153
917

434
567

1074
2748
850

464
809

Skeins

0.4
0.3
2.2
1.0
0.2

0.5
0.2
0.1
0.6

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4
1.2

0.2
0.5
0.2
2.6

0.5
1.0
0.3
0.3
0.2

1.2
0.5
0.6
0.4

0.4
0.5
0.3
1.0
6.5

0.7
0.2
1.4
0.4

0.2
0.3
0.5
1.2
0.4

0.2
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3022
3023
3024
3046
3051

3072
3371
3721
3722

3726
3768
3772
3776
3787

3790
3799
3802
3830

3858
3859
3860
3861
3865

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

996
407
842
414
541

1245
416

1783
709

567
443
411
454
597

410
16497
1664
839

2476
694
435
551
328

3167

Skeins

0.5
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.3

0.6
0.2
0.8
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.2
6.9
0.7
0.4

1.1
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.2

1.4


